1st 2nd
SLALOM RESULTS - December 2008 Run Run TOTAL PLACE
1 Dent-Neville Stephen 16.41 16.38 32.79 1
2 Lyons Niamh 18.03 17.72 35.75 2
3 Power Stephen 18.64 18.51 37.15 3
4 Devlin Jim 19.88 20.87 40.75 4
5 Pisarnik Emer 21.16 20.70 41.86 5
6 Skinner Gary 21.26 21.13 42.39 6
7 Hillard Catherine 21.64 20.92 42.56 7
8 Skinner Tony 21.82 22.11 43.93 8
9 Leonard John 22.65 23.37 46.02 9
10 O'Leary Claire 23.79 22.91 46.70 10
11 Power Darragh 25.78 23.96 49.74 11
12 Doyle Eoin 20.31 29.66 49.97 12
13 Power Rebecca 24.92 25.35 50.27 13
14 Mc Carthy Conor 25.81 25.10 50.91 14
15 Mec Cann Nicholas 25.72 25.82 51.54 15
16 Power Eugeen 26.68 25.08 51.76 16
17 Ryan Jordan 26.15 25.87 52.02 17
18 Ryan Martin 26.95 25.43 52.38 18
19 Rackley Grace 27.02 26.80 53.82 19
20 O'Leary Isabel 27.92 27.62 55.54 20
21 Johnson Arthur 28.08 28.54 56.62 21
22 Cunninam Lily 29.77 28.70 58.47 22
23 O'Sullivan Zach 26.96 32.40 59.36 23
24 Commerford Aine 30.11 33.00 63.11 24
25 Mc Cann Anna 36.48 29.09 65.57 25
26 Commerford Cormac 19.38 56.28 75.66 26
27 Mc Shera Kate 999.00 17.69
28 Gallagher Hubert 17.86 999.00
29 Gallagher lain 21.09 999.00
30 Little Jayme 999.00 21.33
31 Kinlan Adam 999.00 21.83
32 Cunninam Holly 38.07 999.00
33 Mc Carthy Kyle 999.00 | 999.00
34 Dent-Neville Carolyn 999.00 | 999.00




OVERALL FEMALE GS RESULTS - DECEMBER

Place
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Name

Mc Shera Kate
Lyons Niamh
Dent-Neville Carolyn
Pisarnik Emer
Hillard Catherine
O'Leary Claire
Rackley Grace
Cunniam Lillie
O'Leary Isobel
Power Rebecca
Commerford Aine
Mc Cann Anna
Cunniam Holly

Best Run

OVERALL MALE GS RESULTS - DECEMBER

Place
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Name

Dent-Neville Stephen
Mayrhubber Gerhard
Devlin Jim

Lyttle Jamie

Doyle Eoin

Kinlan Adam
Skinner Tony
Ryan Thomas
Gallagher lain
Power Stephen
Mc Carthy Kyle
Skinner Gary
Power Eugeen
Leonard John

Mc Carthy Conor
Cunniam Cameron
Ryan Martin

Mc Cann Nicholas
Ennis Arthur
Anselmi Ben
Costello Michael
Power Darragh
O'Sullivan Zach
Mitchell David
O'Riordan Karl
Ryan Jordan
Johnson Arthur
Gallagher Hubert

Best Run

13.85
13.91
14.90
15.58
15.68
16.35
17.80
18.64
18.67
19.80
20.55
21.23
24.84

12.90

13.66
14.70
14.86
14.95
15.04
15.30
15.43
15.43
15.46
15.51
15.84
15.95
16.32
16.70
16.89
17.12
17.16
17.51
17.55
17.69
17.91
18.08
18.38
18.50
18.50
19.21

999.00




LEAGUE RACE RESULTS BY CATEGORY DECEMBER 2008

Giant Slalom
Run Best
SENIOR D Run 1 2 Run PLACE
FROM TOP OF GREEN - Adults
127 Mayrhubber Gerhard DS 13.66 13.75 13.66 1
148 Skinner Tony DS 1530 15.41 15.30 2
109 Ryan Thomas DS 15.74 15.43 15.43 3
108 Hillard Catherine DS 1599 15.68 15.68 4
111 Power Eugeen DS 1595 16.32 15.95 5
110 Leonard John DS 16.75 16.32 16.32 6
137 Mc Carthy Conor DS 1695 16.70 16.70 7
119 Cunniam Cameron DS 17.25 16.89 16.89 8
113 Ennis Arthur DS 1751 17.51 9
115 Costello Michael DS 17.69 17.69 10
136 Mitchell David DS 18.62 18.38 18.38 11
Run Best
FROM TOP OF GREEN — Female Racers Run 1 2 Run PLACE
MINI'1 - FEMALES Born: 2000 or later
99 Power Rebecca 19.80 19.81 19.80 1
100 Cunniam Holly 2496 2484 24.84 2
MINI 2 - FEMALES Born: 1998 /1999
94 Cunniam Lillie 19.35 18.64 18.64 1
92 O'Leary Isobel 18.67 18.71 18.67 2
95 Commerford Aine 20.91 20.55 20.55 3
96 Mc Cann Anna 21.23 2224 21.23 4
CH1 - FEMALES Born: 1996 /1997
80 Pisarnik Emer 1558 15.64 15.58 1
81 O'Leary Claire 16.74 16.35 16.35 2
82 Rackley Grace 17.80 17.87 17.80 3
JNR 2 - FEMALES Born: 1989/ 1990 /
1991
62 Lyons Niamh 13.91 1395 1391 1
SENIOR - FEMALES Born 1988 or after
58 Mc Shera Kate 13.85 1390 13.85 1
57 Dent-Neville Carolyn 1490 15.07 14.90 2




FROM TOP OF GREEN - Male Racers

MINI'1 - MALES Born: 2000 or after

49 O'Sullivan Zach 18.38 18.08 18.08 1
MINI 2 - MALES Born: 1998 /1999

45 Skinner Gary 15.97 15.84 15.84 1

39 Anselmi Ben 1825 1755 17.55 2

42 O'Riordan Karl 19.11 18,50 18.50 3

a7 Johnson Arthur 19.21 19.41 19.21 4
CH1 - MALES Born: 1996 / 1997

29 Doyle Eoin 1495 1524 14.95 1

32 Gallagher lain 1543 15.49 15.43 2

34 Power Stephen 16.30 15.46 15.46 3

36 Mc Carthy Kyle 15,51 15.60 15.51 4

38 Mc Cann Nicholas 17.45 17.16 17.16 5

37 Ryan Jordan 18.87 1850 18.50 6
CH2 - MALES Born: 1994/ 1995

20 Power Darragh 2296 1791 17.91 1

19 Gallagher Hubert 999.00 999.00 2
JNR 2 - MALES Born: 1989 /1990 /1991

10 Dent-Neville Stephen 1290 13.07 12.90 1

7 Lyttle Jamie 1543 14.86 14.86 2

8 Kinlan Adam 16.60 15.04 15.04 3

9 Ryan Martin 17.12 17.12 17.12 4
SENIOR - MALES Born: 1988 or after

4 Devlin Jim 14.84 1470 14.70 1




